Results For: Cheviot

Breed

Cheviot

Cheviot

Cheviot

Champion
Reserve Champion

Cheviot

Cheviot

Reserve Champion

Cheviot

Cheviot

Cheviot

Page 1 of 4

Placing

g A W N P

© 00 N O O~ W N

N

© 0 N O OB~ W N

e el o e
o U1~ W N EFE O

N -

A 0N e

Class First

Last

Senior Ram Lamb

Thomas
Kaylee

January Ram

Kasey

Anna

Jenna Nicole
Grace
Brooke

Chapman
Copeland

Lamb

Copeland
Charest
Davis
Murphy
Remmert

February Ram Lamb

Katherine
Sidney

Josh

Jenna Nicole
Josh

Grace
Sidney
Ashley
Whitney

Kuykendall
DeVries
Hunter
Davis
Hunter
Murphy
DeVries
Stevens
Remmert

March Ram Lamb

Jenna Nicole
Josie
Sidney

Yearling Ewe

Josh
Kaylee
Katherine
Sidney
Heidi
Brooke
Brooke
Kasey
Grace
Ashley
Sidney
Whitney
Alyssa
Whitney
Josie
Thomas

Davis
Shultz
DeVries

Hunter
Copeland
Kuykendall
DeVries
Barkley
Remmert
Remmert
Copeland
Murphy
Stevens
DeVries
Remmert
Lytle
Remmert
Shultz
Chapman

Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

Grace
Jenna Nicole

Murphy
Davis

Pair of Yearling Ewes

Sidney
Grace
Whitney
Brooke

DeVries
Murphy
Remmert
Remmert

Senior Ewe Lamb

Ex #

500
458

457
435
362
410
247

463
258
290
362
290
410
258
502
248

362
289
258

290
458
463
258
460
247
247
457
410
502
258
248
528
248
289
500

410
362

258
410
248
247

City

Randolph
Lewistown

Lewistown
Brimfeild
Chilliothe
Plymouth
Goodfield

Richland Center
Freeport
Pickerington
Chilliothe
Pickerington
Plymouth
Freeport
Frederick
Goodfield

Chilliothe
Fort Wayne
Freeport

Pickerington
Lewistown
Richland Center
Freeport
Manns Choice
Goodfield
Goodfield
Lewistown
Plymouth
Frederick
Freeport
Goodfield

Lincoln University

Goodfield
Fort Wayne
Randolph

Plymouth
Chilliothe

Freeport

Plymouth
Goodfield
Goodfield

ST

NY
OH

Class 22 Group 0
Class 27 Group 0
Class 29 Group 0
Class 31 Group 0
Class 34 Group 0
Class 35 Group 0
Class 36 Group 0
Class 38 Group 0

2009 All-American Junior Show Results



Breed Placing Class First Last Ex # City ST

1 Kaylee Copeland 458  Lewistown OH
2 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
Cheviot January Ewe Lamb Class 45 Group 0
1 Grace Murphy 410  Plymouth IN
2 Sidney DeVries 258  Freeport IL
3 Brooke Remmert 247  Goodfield IL
4 Anna Charest 435 Brimfeild MA
5 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
6 Kasey Copeland 457  Lewistown OH
7 Whitney Remmert 248  Goodfield IL
8 Sidney DeVries 258  Freeport IL
9 Josie Shultz 289  Fort Wayne IN
10 Emily Lytle 529  Lincoln University PA
Cheviot February Ewe Lamb Class 49 Group 0
Champion 1 Grace Murphy 410  Plymouth IN
2 Josh Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
3 Josh Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
4 Ethan Plank 341  Hillsdale MI
5 Brooke Remmert 247  Goodfield IL
6 Whitney Remmert 248  Goodfield IL
Cheviot March Ewe Lamb Class 52 Group 0
1 Katherine  Kuykendall 463  Richland Center Wi
2 Josh  Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
3 Caitlin  Plank 342 Hillsdale MI
4 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
5 Sidney DeVries 258  Freeport IL
6 Josie  Shultz 289  Fort Wayne IN
Cheviot Slick Shorn Ewe Lamb Class 54 Group 0
Justin  Cross 351  Knoxville TN
Justin  Cross 351 Knoxville TN
Josie  Shultz 289  Fort Wayne IN
Cheviot Pair of Ewe Lambs Class 56 Group 0
1 Grace Murphy 410  Plymouth IN
2 Josh  Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
3 Sidney DeVries 258  Freeport IL
4 Brooke Remmert 247  Goodfield IL
5 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
6 Justin  Cross 351 Knoxville TN
7 Whitney Remmert 248  Goodfield IL
Cheviot Young Flock Class 57 Group 0
1 Josh Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
2 Sidney DeVries 258  Freeport IL
3 Grace Murphy 410  Plymouth IN
4 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
5 Brooke Remmert 247  Goodfield IL
6 Whitney Remmert 248  Goodfield IL
Cheviot Best Four Head of Ewes Class 58 Group 0
1 Josh  Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
2 Grace Murphy 410  Plymouth IN
3 Sidney DeVries 258  Freeport IL
4 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
5 Brooke Remmert 247  Goodfield IL
6 Whitney Remmert 248  Goodfield IL
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Cheviot Market Lamb Class 59 Group 0
Champion 1 Grace Murphy 410  Plymouth IN
Reserve Champion 2 Kelsey Verhaeghe 413 Argos IN
3 Brandon Hurlock 337  Tipton IN
4 Josh Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
5 Josie  Shultz 289  Fort Wayne IN
6 Ashley Stevens 502  Frederick D
7 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
Cheviot Ram Fleece Class 81 Group 0
Champion 1 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
2 Anna Charest 435  Brimfeild MA
3 Grace Murphy 410  Plymouth IN
Cheviot Ewe Fleece Class 82 Group 0
1 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
2 Grace Murphy 410  Plymouth IN
Ashley Stevens 502  Frederick D
Cheviot Showmanship Class 600  Group 1
4 Caitlin  Plank 342 Hillsdale Ml
Cheviot Showmanship Class 600  Group 5
4 Justin - Cross 351  Knoxville TN
Cheviot Showmanship Class 600  Group 6
4 Whitney Remmert 248  Goodfield IL
Cheviot Showmanship Class 600  Group 10
4 Josh Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
Cheviot Showmanship Class 600  Group 13
2 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
Cheviot Showmanship Class 600  Group 14
4 Ashley Stevens 502  Frederick D
Cheviot Skill-A-Thon - Senior Class 601 Group 0
9 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
Cheviot Skill-A-Thon - Intermediate Class 602 Group 0
27 Josh Hunter 290  Pickerington OH
Cheviot Skill-A-Thon - Junior Class 603  Group 0
12 Kaylee Copeland 458  Lewistown OH
Cheviot Skill-A-Thon - Beginner Class 604  Group 0
22 Justin  Cross 351  Knoxville TN
29 Kasey Copeland 457  Lewistown OH
61 Thomas Chapman 500  Randolph NY
Cheviot Judging Contest - Senior Class 611 Group 0
31 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
Cheviot Judging Contest - Junior Class 613  Group 0
16 Kaylee Copeland 458  Lewistown OH
Cheviot Judging Contest - Beginner Class 614  Group 0
32 Kasey Copeland 457  Lewistown OH

Page 3 of 4 2009 All-American Junior Show Results



Breed Placing Class First Last Ex # City ST

Cheviot Logo - Senior Class 701 Group 0
4 Ashley Stevens 502  Frederick D
4 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH

Cheviot Ad Layout - Senior Class 711 Group 0
4 Ashley Stevens 502  Frederick D
4 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH

Cheviot Poster - Beginner Class 724  Group 0
4 Justin  Cross 351  Knoxville TN

Cheviot Photo - Senior Class 731 Group 0
2 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
4 Ashley Stevens 502  Frederick D

Cheviot Photo - Beginner Class 734  Group 0
4 Thomas Chapman 500  Randolph NY
4 Justin  Cross 351  Knoxville TN

Cheviot Essay - Senior Class 741 Group 0
4 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
4 Ashley Stevens 502  Frederick D

Cheviot T-Shirt - Senior Class 751 Group 0
4 Jenna Nicole Davis 362  Chilliothe OH
4 Ashley Stevens 502  Frederick D
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